South Glens Falls
Boys Varsity Soccer
2023 - 2024

Coaches:

e Travis Birkholz, Head Coach

Players (22)

NAME

James Thompson
Tajae Sheppy
Aiden Rooney
Bryan Ramos
Collin Ostrander
Julian Morris
Asher Martens
Jack Marry

Kyle Holmes
Jack Doyle
Andrew Doyle
Joshua Delancy
Jayden Delancy
Finley Crossman
Anthony Cooper
Justin Christensen
Liam Brennan
Jacob Blaise
Connor Basile
Caden Barry
Grady Bammert
Charles Bammert

GRADE

12
10
12
12
11

10
11
11
10

12

11
10
11
10
12
12
10
10
12

Athletics Director: Matthew Griep
Assistant: Shannon McNeill

42 Merritt Rd

South Glens Falls, NY, 12803
(518) 792-9987 Ext. 4
www.sgfcsd.org/athletics/

NUMBER
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